QS107 Press Release

>< DATE >< REF >< ARTIST >< ALBUM >< FORMAT
>< 2001.10.05 >< QS107 >< Freeform >< Audiotourism Vietnam/China ><CD ><
>< >< >< >< >< ><
>< 1 ><
>< 2 ><
>< 3 ><
>< 4 ><
>< 5 ><
>< 6 ><
>< 7 ><
>< 8 ><
>< >< >< >< >< ><
>< www.audiotourism.co.uk
>< www.freefarm.co.uk
>< www.thedesignersrepublic.com
>< >< >< >< >< ><

LpP

Al
A2
Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

TITLE

Phu Quoc

Lijiang

Saigon

Mekong Delta

Lugu Lake

Hanoi

Crosstalk

Terminal 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,(12)

CD Barcode 5411867171072
LP Barcode 5411867181071

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

TIME

6.44
13.44
6.11
2.43
4.39
7.09
5.04
7.02

"Audio-Tourism" (Vietnam/ China) is the follow-up to Freeform's acclaimed album "Green Park". going

further into the crossover in between organic/harmonic acoustic sounds and the machines + additional

unique recordings made during a 3 months journey in China, Vietnam and Hong Kong. but the best thing to

"As 'Tourists' the idea was to source snapshots of life. sounds of the lashing monsoon, the serenity of Lugu

Lake, the intense song of cicadas and the chatter of Saigon. Armed with a minidisk, pair of 'in ear'

microphones, radio, portable sampler and camera every experience, however small and quiet, was recorded.

Collecting sounds and instruments unique to the environment was the chrysalis for a spontaneous musical

dialogue. A conversation between Western and newly acquired Asian influence. This album is the result of

two months exploring the backstreets of Vietnam and theYunnan province, China as Audio Tourists." and

>< >< >< >< AUDIO - TOURISM

is to let Simon Pyke talk about it: AUDIO TOURISTS

believe us, the result is just amazing !

CD/LP designed by The Designer's Republic

CD including a full color 24 pages booklet / photos + limited slipcase edition
>< >< ><

>< File Under: Freeform

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><

><



