QS107 Press Release

>< DATE	>< REF	>< ARTIST	>< ALBUM	>< FOF	>< FORMAT				
>< 2001.10.0	o5 >< QS107	>< Freeform	>< Audiotourism Vietnam/China	> <cd< td=""><td>>< LP</td><td>>< TITLE</td><td>>< TIME</td><td>><</td></cd<>	>< LP	>< TITLE	>< TIME	><	
><	><	×	><	><	><	×	><	><	
			State of the same	>< 1	>< A1	>< Phu Quoc	>< 6.44	><	
			00000000000000000000000000000000000000	>< 2	>< A2	>< Lijiang	>< 13.44	><	
			STATE OF THE POSITION OF	>< 3	>< B1	>< Saigon	>< 6.11	><	
				>< 4	>< B2	>< Mekong Delta	>< 2.43	><	
				>< 5	>< B3	>< Lugu Lake	>< 4.39	><	
			170 0	>< 6	>< B4	>< Hanoi	>< 7.09	><	
			DI ZIND	>< 7	>< B5	>< Crosstalk	>< 5.04	><	
			e ing	>< 8	>< B6	Terminal 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,(12)	>< 7.02	><	
><	><	><	><	><	><	×		><	
			>< www.audiotourism.co.uk			>< CD Barcode 5411867171072			
			>< www.freefarm.co.uk			>< LP Barcode 5411867181071			
			>< www.thedesignersrepublic.com						
><	><	×	><	><	><	><		><	
×	><	×	>< AUDIO - TOURISM					><	

"Audio-Tourism" (Vietnam/ China) is the follow-up to Freeform's acclaimed album "Green Park". going further into the crossover in between organic/harmonic acoustic sounds and the machines + additional unique recordings made during a 3 months journey in China, Vietnam and Hong Kong. but the best thing to is to let Simon Pyke talk about it: AUDIO TOURISTS

"As 'Tourists' the idea was to source snapshots of life. sounds of the lashing monsoon, the serenity of Lugu Lake, the intense song of cicadas and the chatter of Saigon. Armed with a minidisk, pair of 'in ear' microphones, radio, portable sampler and camera every experience, however small and quiet, was recorded. Collecting sounds and instruments unique to the environment was the chrysalis for a spontaneous musical dialogue. A conversation between Western and newly acquired Asian influence. This album is the result of two months exploring the backstreets of Vietnam and the Yunnan province, China as Audio Tourists." and believe us, the result is just amazing!

CD/LP designed by The Designer's Republic

CD including a full color 24 pages booklet / photos + limited slipcase edition

× × File Under: Freeform ×